
 

EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
 

Audio Wireless Microphone & Speakers Package $1,140.41 

 Wired Microphone & Speakers Package $969.04 

 Wireless Microphone (Additional Mic) $297.05 

 Wired Microphone (Additional Mic) $102.83 

 

 
Small Meeting 

 
Power Strip & Extension package 

 
$60.55 

 Wireless Remote Slide Advancer $91.40 

 Tripod Easel (For Signage) $29.71 

 Conference Speaker Phone $242.55 

 Laptop $342.75 

 
Video 

 
Monitor package – 50”-59” 

 
$678 

 Monitor package – 70”-79” $900 

 

 

Lighting 10 Up-Light Package 

LED Wash Light 
 

 
Popular Packages Meeting Room Projector Package 

Projector Support Package          

Post-It Flipchart Package 

Flipchart Package      

Whiteboard Package 

 
Labor Rates Technician to Set/Strike 

Event Technician to Show 

$2,186.15 

$181.49 
 
 

$960 

$522.77 

$100 

$89 

$100 
 

 
$135/hr 

$155/hr 

 
Ask your representative for full details regarding rates for a customized 
proposal, which can vary based on complexity and time of event.  
Prices are inclusive of 10.25% sales tax. 

 

Equipment and 
services provided by 


