

EVENT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Audio	Wireless Microphone & Speakers Package	\$1,140.41
	Wired Microphone & Speakers Package	\$969.04
	Wireless Microphone (Additional Mic)	\$297.05
	Wired Microphone (Additional Mic)	\$102.83
Small Meeting	Power Strip & Extension package	\$60.55
	Wireless Remote Slide Advancer	\$91.40
	Tripod Easel (For Signage)	\$29.71
	Conference Speaker Phone	\$242.55
	Laptop	\$342.75
Video	Monitor package – 50"-59"	\$678
	Monitor package – 70"-79"	\$900
Lighting	10 Up-Light Package	\$2,186.15
	LED Wash Light	\$181.49
Popular Packages	Meeting Room Projector Package	\$960
	Projector Support Package	\$522.77
	Post-It Flipchart Package	\$100
	Flipchart Package	\$89
	Whiteboard Package	\$100
Labor Rates	Technician to Set/Strike	\$135/hr
	Event Technician to Show	\$155/hr

Ask your representative for full details regarding rates for a customized proposal, which can vary based on complexity and time of event. Prices are inclusive of 10.25% sales tax.



